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Who we are

Leppard Underwriting is exclusively an underwriting management company. We at
Leppard Underwriting, since our inception back in 1991, specialise in protecting and
looking after the reputation and interests of our Intermediaries, Clients and our staff.

We are forward thinking and solution-driven professionals who know never to compromise
on quality. We work hard and play hard; but most importantly, work together and learn
from each other, from the past, future and competitors too.

Our efficiency is reflected through our bravery to constructively challenge the status quo,
our open mindedness and ability to embrace and facilitate change. The quality of
underwriting and professionalism has resulted in a deep rooted trust of the skill and
performance of Leppard Underwriting.
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Our products

* Accountants and Auditors

* Attorneys

* Built environment professionals:
Architects

Consulting Engineers

Design and Construction

Land Surveyors

Quantity Surveyors

Project Managers

Other built environment professionals
 Estate Agents

* Freight Forwarders

» Computer Industry

* Insurance Brokers

* Underwriting Managers

* Miscellaneous PI (excluding Medical
Malpractice)

* Broadform Liability

» Commercial Liability Top-Up (XOL and Umbrella)
* Contractors’ Liability

* Events Liability

* Excess Layers and Umbrella covers

* General Public Liability

* Motor Fleet Third Party Liability

» Passenger XOL Liability

* Personal Liability Top-Up (XOL and Umbrella)
* Products Liability

» Warehousemen’s and Carriers’ Liability

Product development has seen the complete overhaul of our core professional indemnity and
liability policy wordings. These are the first new generation plain language professional
indemnity and liability wordings offered to the South African insurance market.
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CONTACTS:

EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS
Steve von Roretz » steve@leppard.co.za
Glenn Standen ¢ glenn@leppard.co.za

Stuart Sinclair e stuart@leppard.co.za

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY UNDERWRITING
Suzie Singh ¢ suzie@leppard.co.za

Thambe Randitsheni ¢ thambe@leppard.co.za
Joel Baloyi ® joel@leppard.co.za

Stuart Sinclair e stuart@leppard.co.za

LIABILITY

Caroline MacNair ¢ caroline@leppard.co.za
Neressa Naidoo ¢ neressa@leppard.co.za
Glenn Standen ¢ glenn@leppard.co.za
Raymond Rey ¢ raymond@leppard.co.za

Stuart Sinclair e stuart@leppard.co.za

CLAIMS
Greg Christie-Taylor e greg@leppard.co.za

Fatima Ebrahim e fatima@leppard.co.za

28 Fricker Road e Illovo 2196, Johannesburg
PO Box 2730 ¢ Houghton 2041, South Africa

Office +27 (11) 459 1640 « Fax +27 (11) 268 5887

Leppard Underwriting is an Authorised Financial Services Provider. (FSP 274)
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TECHNICAL

Raymond Rey e raymond@leppard.co.za

ACCOUNTS
Maggie de Villiers e maggie@leppard.co.za

Odete Branco ¢ odete@leppard.co.za

appART (Alternative Risk Transfer & Financing])

Steve von Roretz  steve@leppard.co.za
MARKETING

Stuart Sinclair e stuart@leppard.co.za

Steve von Roretz  steve@leppard.co.za

LEPPARD

WWW.LOMBARDINS.COM

GROUND FLOOR BUILDING C « SUNNYSIDE OFFICE PARK ¢ 2 CARSE O'GOWRIE ROAD ¢« PARKTOWN 2193 JHB « T +27 11 551 0600 « F +27 11 551 0603
P.0. BOX ¢ 1411 KILLARNEY « 2193
Reg No: 1990/001253/06 VAT Reg no: 4360121331, Lombard Insurance Company Limited is a licensed Insurer and Authorised Financial Services Provider: (FSP 1596)
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